
ALTITUDE CLUB

Situated on a stretch of white-sand beachfront...
offering breathtaking views of the unbelievably blue Caribbean, 
Krystal Grand Cancun invites friends, families, and couples to a 
vibrant getaway. More than all inclusive, a complete experience with 
nine dining options and each delicious cocktail poured at five bars 
and lounges is included. Adults-only and kid-friendly pool options 
cater to the needs of any and all travelers while endless activities 
provide perfect entertainment.
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DResort Address
Blvd. Kukulcan km 8.5 Zona Hotelera, 
Cancun Quintana Roo, México. 
77500

Contact Us
krystal-hotels.com
reservations.kgpc@krystal-hotels.com
998-891-5555

OVERVIEW
398 Luxurious rooms

4 Relaxing pools

9 Dining options

5 Bars

Total event space:
6,851 Sq. Ft.

Enjoy an elevated experience with a 
stay in the Altitude Club. Guests enjoy 
amenities like private lounge with hors 
d’oeuvres, upgraded amenities, room 
service and much more!

This resort boasts 398 rooms and suites located in two 
towers with resort, tropical, pool or ocean views. Amenities 
include: King or two double beds • Shower • Luxury bath 
amenities • Concierge service • In-room tablet • Cable TV 
• Air conditioning • Fully-stocked mini-bar upon arrival
• Iron and ironing board • Safety deposit box.

ACCOMMODATIONS



*Additional costs may apply.

Meeting
Room

Theatre
(Pax)

Vista

Arena

Brisa

Arena & Brisa

Jardin Central

Sky Terrace

760 / 71

1,385 / 129

692 / 64

2,077 / 193

1,937 / 180

–

30.34x25.06 / 9.25x7.64

46.9x29.52 / 14.3x9

46.9x14.76 / 14.3x4.5

46.9x44.28 / 14.3x13.5

147.6x13 / 45x4

–

50

100

60

180

–

–

30

51

36

120

–

–

30

80

50

140

120

20

60

120

60

180

150

50

21

36

25

45

–

–

Size
Sq. ft./m²

School
(Pax)

Cocktail
(Pax)

Dimensions
LxW ft./m

Banquet
(Pax)

U-Shape
(Pax)

• Limitless access to a delicious buffet and à la carte dining options. 
Reservations required.

• Limitless international and domestic top-shelf spirits and non-
alcoholic beverages.

• Limitless fruit juices, soft drinks, and snacks.

• Kid-approved menus, snacks and mocktails.

• Culturally themed daytime activities and locally inspired nightly 
entertainment.

• Daily spirited land and water (1) activities for all ages.

• Fully equipped fitness centers.

• Kamp Krystal for Kids ages 3 to 12 with supervised activity programs 
daily.

• Adventure Friends for Teens and Adults (minimum age 10 yrs. old).

• 24-hour room service.

• Take a Bite (coffee house, offering variety of coffees, pasties and 
cold sandwiches included). Starbucks Coffee and selected products are 
available with an extra fee.

• Fully stocked in-room mini-bar with sodas, beer, and water refreshed 
daily.

• Attentive Pool and Beach waiter service.

• Complimentary Wi-Fi.

• All taxes and gratuities.

Room Name

Deluxe

Deluxe Partial Ocean View

Deluxe Family Partial Ocean View

Deluxe Ocean Front

Family Suite Ocean Front

Honeymoon Suite Ocean Front

Altitude Suite

Altitude Suite Ocean Front

Altitude Corner Suite Partial Ocean View

Altitude Corner Suite Ocean Front

Altitude Family Suite Partial Ocean View

Altitude Master Suite Ocean Front

Presidential Suite Ocean Front

Resort

Partial Ocean

Partial Ocean

Oceanfront

Oceanfront

Oceanfront

Resort

Oceanfront

Partial Ocean

Oceanfront

Ocean

Oceanfront

Oceanfront

View Quantity
139

43

Connecting

107

5

2

38

32

18

8

Connecting

4

2

The Beach House Spa®*
For guest seeking to be pampered, The Beach House Spa® offers treatment rooms for 
solo and couple’s massages, facials and body treatments. An on-site beauty salon has 
stations for manicures, pedicure, haircuts and styling for weddings and special occasions.

Activities and Entertainment
Krystal Grand Cancun offers a wide variety of activities throughout the day including: 
Mayan show once a week • Dance lessons • Various sports competitions • Wine and 
tequila tasting • Yoga and Pilates classes • Fully-equipped fitness center • and more!

Fun for Kids and Teens
The fully supervised Kamp Krystal Kids Club offers kids ages 3-12 their own space to play 
during the day. Adventure Friends for Teens and Adults is the perfect spot for the family 
entertainment (minimum age 10 yrs old).

Additional Services*
Tours & Excursions • Wedding services • Car rental • Spa and wedding packages.

Meeting Space
Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly 
provided. We offer an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team 
building and gala events.

RESTAURANTS
O RESTAURANT | International buffet

RISOTTO RESTAURANT | Italian cuisine

AYAMI RESTAURANT | Pan-Asian cuisine

THE GRILL | Grill and stone oven specialties

TERRAZA EL MORTERO | Traditional mexican 
cuisine

RED FISH | Ceviches specialties

LA TAQUERÍA | Tacos and bites of Mexico

THE BEACH BAR & GRILL | Burgerhouse

FINE DINING | Chef’s signature kitchen ($$)

TAKE A BITE | Coffees and teas

BARS
ALTITUDE LOUNGE BAR | Lounge bar

K BAR | Beach bar

THE LOUNGE & TERRACE | Mixology & wine bar

THE POOL BAR | Swim-up and poolside bar

LOBBY BAR

MORE THAN ALL INCLUSIVE,
A COMPLETE EXPERIENCE.


